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Hesa Bet to Star Mark Sigler 3 3 3 1 10 4 24 Sheli Senecal
Sunshineinmypocket Jason Patrick 5 3 1 9 3 N Sheerlund Farms LLC
Some Sweet Bettincat Mark Sigler 1 3 3 7 3 N Stephen Black
Shine On My Gun Mark Sigler 1 1 2 3 N Stephen Black
Desis Hot Dish Alex Sigler 1 1 2 2 N Ashley Kubik
As Smart As Spook Jason Patrick 1 1 2 2 N Sheerlund Farms LLC
Mr Peppy Starlena Woody Taylor 1 1 1 N Naomi Taylor
Master Sioux Seth Whiteley 1 1 1 N Seth Whiteley
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SJR Diamond Sierra Joe Decker 7 7 7 3 24 4 N Rachel Bancroft
Smokin Jonez Skyler Lawson 1 5 5 7 18 4 N Gabrielle Crawford
Elans Stylish Skyler Lawson 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 5 1 1 17 10 Y Skyler Lawson
Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker 1 5 2 1 9 4 N Joe Decker
Zippo's Bolt Of Mighty Lightni Joe Decker 5 3 8 2 N Lisa Didas
Majors Nifty Gun Joe Decker 3 1 4 2 N Joe Decker
This Cats Boss Rebecca Lipka 3 3 1 N Elizabeth Piccone
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Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 1 1 2 2 N
Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes 1 1 2 2 N
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 1 1 2 2 N
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Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 1 12 8 Y
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 1 5 6 2 N
Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 1 1 1 N
Baddabing Baddaboon Meg Rosell-Pursel 1 1 1 N
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Some Sweet Bettincat Jennifer Black 1 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 16 8 Y
Greyt Time Chic Caroline Fletcher 5 3 5 13 3 N
DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt 7 1 3 11 3 N
Unos Smart Lil Cash Dawn Beaulieu 5 3 1 1 10 4 N
Dualing Moonshine Anita Flick 3 2 1 1 7 4 N
Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes 3 3 6 2 N
CH Smart Lil Olena Wesley Brown 3 1 4 2 N
Bet Shes A Royal Cat Krista Larouche 1 3 4 2 N
Sangria Time Wendy Kuhn 1 1 1 N
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Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell 1 3 1 3 1 1 1 3 1 15 9 Y Richard Rosell
Love Shaq Edith Petaccio 3 5 1 1 3 1 14 6 N Edith Petaccio
Dixies Reybl Yell Erin Keys 1 1 3 1 5 1 12 6 N Erin Keys
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This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 7 1 7 3 3 5 3 1 6 3 3 5 7 54 13 Y Elizabeth Piccone
Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 5 9 5 9 28 4 N Chloe Rourke
Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 4 9 7 7 27 4 N Gracie Bair
JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 2 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 5 21 9 Y Jessica Martin
Big Dazzle Crista Boldt 9 9 18 2 N Emily Boldt
PC Pretty Chic Julie Laflamme 2 7 3 5 17 4 N Julie Laflamme
Whizkey On Ice Crista Boldt 6 7 13 2 N Crista Boldt
Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 1 3 1 1 1 3 10 6 N Stephen Black
Wright Oleda Amanda Whiteley 3 3 1 N Seth Whiteley
Catanga Anne Massey 1 1 2 2 N Anne Elizabeth Massey
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Senors Lil Jewel Mark Sigler/Matt Lipka 5 5 1 1 1 13 5 N Donna McNally
Guns RN Town Woody Taylor 3 1 4 2 N Heather Wilson-Labbe
Tater Tot Caserole Jason Patrick 1 3 1 3 8 4 N Sheerlund Farms LLC
Cherry Twizzler Seth Whiteley 3 1 1 5 3 N Seth Whiteley
Too Smartallic Finn Mark Sigler 1 1 2 2 N Paige Farr
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CR Tuff N Smooth Skyler Lawson 7 4 1 1 7 5 10 9 44 8 Y Gabrielle Crawford
Talk It Walk It Rebecca Lipka 4 7 7 18 3 N Elizabeth Piccone
High As The Colonel Samantha Andriola 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 2 1 1 16 11 Y Wren And Rose Farm LLC
Wild Sided Matt Lipka 8 5 3 16 3 N Emily Boldt
I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka 1 6 3 5 15 4 N Robin Waite
Cherry Twizzler Seth Whiteley 4 7 11 2 N Meredith Liddle
Boons Look N Smart Rebecca Lipka 4 4 3 11 3 N Rosemary McCrea
Almosta Stylish Cat Skyler Lawson 5 3 1 9 3 N Kimberley Vandersluis
Cold Harde Cash Matt Lipka 5 5 1 N Robert Shockley
Senors Lil Jewel Matt Lipka 3 1 4 2 N Donna McNally
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Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 3 5 0 9 5 3 1 3 5 1 35 10 Y Kasey Snow
Meoww Erin Gendreau 5 1 1 5 5 3 1 3 1 3 3 31 11 Y Erin Gendreau
Remedys High Time Jennifer Black 7 7 3 1 1 19 5 N Stephen Black
Wudda Cudda Shudda James Roth 1 3 5 1 1 11 5 N James Roth
CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 3 3 6 2 N Gabrielle Crawford
Boon Chic A Rey Rey Caroline Fletcher 1 1 1 N Caroline Fletcher
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Ichi Patrona Nicholas Canevari 6 9 13 13 6 11 7 9 10 11 10 7 1 113 13 Y Sarah Canevari
This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 8 0 1 11 9 9 7 10 14 8 9 13 99 12 Y Elizabeth Piccone
One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 4 5 9 10 9 0 4 5 6 16 6 11 0 85 13 Y Sarah Canevari
HQ Reys Hot Nurse Meagan Moran 10 13 13 13 49 4 N Meagan Moran
Boons Look N Smart Rosemary McCrea 14 7 11 10 42 4 N Rosemary McCrea
Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley 12 0 7 5 24 4 N Robert Shockley
Blues Lucky Spook Kaitlin Reed 0 11 11 22 3 N Kaitlin Reed
Whizkey On Ice Crista Boldt 10 11 21 2 N Crista Boldt
Big Dazzle Crista Boldt 14 5 19 2 N Emily Boldt
I Toad You So Robin Waite 3 5 0 5 3 16 5 N Robin Waite
High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 2 3 0 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 3 0 15 12 Y Anya Emmons
Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 3 7 4 14 3 N Rosemary McCrea
Montanas Peppy Spark Shirley Casey 6 3 9 2 N Shirley Casey
Catanga Anne Massey 0 0 0 9 9 4 N Anne Elizabeth Massey
Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 1 7 8 2 N Shirley Casey
Hesa Bet To Star Sheli Senecal 8 8 1 N Sheli Senecal
Quejanas Cat Stephen Black 0 2 6 8 3 N Stephen Black
Call Me A Cabb Carly Ostrander 1 6 7 2 N Carly Ostrander
Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 4 0 0 1 5 4 N Richard Rosell
This Senoritas Smart Emma Kuhn 0 5 5 2 N Wendy Kuhn
Travalin With Me Kim Bastible 0 3 2 5 3 N Kim Bastible
Peptos Playin A CD Shirley Casey 4 0 4 2 N Linda Delisle
Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 4 4 1 N Zack Petroski
Gota Play Bluegrass Kaleigh Canfield 2 2 1 N Kaleigh Canfield
Color Me Shania Paige Spiess 0 1 1 2 N Paige Spiess
Shine On My Gun Stephen Black 0 0 1 N Stephen Black
Pink Cadillac Kevin Seidl 0 0 0 2 N Kevin Seidl
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JMP Maximus Rebecca Lipka 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 16 12 Y Diana Barna
SJR Diamond Calypso Mark Sigler 3 3 6 2 N Joseph Addario
GVG Pale Faced Chic Jesse Chase 1 1 2 2 N Mary Cunningham
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WH Flash Larue Lia Savas 1 1 1 1 4 4 N
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Smokin Jonez Gabrielle Crawford 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 52 10 Y Gabrielle Crawford
Reys Blue Moon Chloe Rourke 5 9 5 7 5 1 32 6 N Chloe Rourke
CR Tuff N Smooth Gabrielle Crawford 1 5 3 2 7 1 1 3 7 30 9 Y Gabrielle Crawford
Sooner Little Pepto Kasey Snow 7 1 3 3 1 3 1 2 3 3 27 10 Y Kasey Snow
Stylish Vixen Kasey Snow 3 3 1 1 3 9 20 6 N Kasey Snow
Sweet Deposit Chex Sylvia Speelman 1 3 1 1 6 4 N Sylvia Speelman
Boon Chic A Rey Rey Caroline Fletcher 5 5 1 N Caroline Fletcher
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Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 1 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 1 34 10 Y Tristan Cox
High Sign Peppy Tristan Cox 3 1 1 3 1 1 3 3 16 8 Y Tristan Cox
Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 5 3 5 13 3 N Gracie Bair
Arrayed In Class Tristan Cox 5 1 1 1 8 4 N Jeffrey Cox
Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox 1 3 1 5 3 N Anita Cox
Sweet Deposit Chex Sylvia Speelman 1 3 1 5 3 N Sylvia Speelman
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One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari 11 3 1 7 9 9 5 5 3 3 5 7 5 73 13 Y Sarah Canevari
Ichi Patron Nicholas Canevari 10 5 9 5 1 6 3 3 3 3 1 49 11 Y Sarah Canevari
JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin 4 1 3 3 6 9 1 1 5 3 36 10 Y Jessica Martin
Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 6 11 7 1 25 4 N Gracie Bair
Dixies Reybl Yel Erin Keys 7 5 3 7 22 4 N Erin Keys
HQ Reys Hot Nurse Meagan Moran 8 7 15 2 N Meagan Moran
This Cats Boss Elizabeth Piccone 7 5 12 2 N Elizabeth Piccone
Montanas Peppy Spark David Casey 5 1 3 2 11 4 N Shirley Casey
Whizkey On Ice Crista Boldt 3 3 1 N Crista Bolct
Blueper Leann Dyrbala 2 2 1 N Leann Dyrbala
This Cats Boss Stephanie Burgio 2 2 1 N Elizabeth Piccone
Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 1 1 2 2 N Richard Rosell
Shine On My Gun Stephen Black 0 0 1 N Stephen Black
BigDazzle Crista Boldt 0 0 1 N Emily Boldt
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